111000099347

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
unistorm				

Office Use Only



500318667545

09/24/18--01029--004 **35.00



D BRUCE NOV 0 1 2018



October 1, 2018

EDWARD F. THANEY THANEY & ASSOCIATES PA 7548 MUNIPAL DRIVE ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: GRANGE HALL STRAWBERRIES, LLC

Ref. Number: L11000099347

We have received your document for GRANGE HALL STRAWBERRIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor Letter Number: 118A0002032852 PH 3:

COVER LETTER

_	stration Section ion of Corporations		
D10 11279	Grange Hall Strawberries, LLC		
SUBJECT: _	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Company)	
The enclosed a	Articles of Dissolution and fec(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning this matter to	the following	
	Edward F. Thaney		
	(Nat	ne of Person)	2018
	Thaney & Associates, CPA		2018 OCT 22 PM 3: 84
	(Fir	m/Company)	22
	7548 Municipal Drive		있는 그
		(Address)	بي آرا
	Orlando, FL 32819		
	(City/St	ite and Zip Code)	78 (1) (1) (1)
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call		
Edv	ward F. Thaney	at (855) 653-1198	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	er)
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:		
⊠ \$25 00	Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution a Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDR Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	
		Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company is Grange Hall Stawberries, LLC	
. The Articles of Organization were filed on C	08/29/2011 and assigned
document number _L11000099347	
The delayed effective date the dissolution if n (effective date cannot be prior to Note: If the date inserted in this block does not n listed as the document's effective date on the Dep	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
A description of occurrence that resulted in th 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on Voluntary dissolution approved by	
All the second of the second o	
	>:
If there are no members, enter the name and a activities and affairs:	ddress of the person appointed to wind up the company's
Signature of an authorized person or if there a steed above to wind up the company's activities	are no members, the signature of the person appointed and and affairs:
Inthe & Rudmint	Anthony J. Piedmonte
Signature	Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00